SAN LORENZO - PARBAYON

PB SAN LORENZO

Jugador
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Tiradas Final
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David Penagos
Victor Gonzalez
David Gandarillas
Jonathan Garcia
Jesus J. Salmén
Rubén Haya

David Cianca
Mario Herrero
Vicente Diego
Pedro Gutiérrez
Adrian Diaz
Gonzalo Egusquiza
Federico L. Diaz
Alberto Diaz
Fernando Ocejo
lvan Goémez
Miguel Guardo
Manuel Dominguez
Ignacio Migoya
Jorge Gonzalez
Julian Crespo
Alberto Ceballos
Angel Lavin

Fco. Javier Puente
Jaime Rios

Rubén Rodriguez
Alfonso Diaz

Jairo Arozamena
Oscar Cianca
Carlos A. Garcia
Isaac Navarro
Héctor Salmén
Ramoén Pelayo
José C. Alonso
Fernando Abascal
Carlos M. Gandarillas
Cristan Velo
Pablo Lavin
Roberto de Juana
Oscar Gonzalez

Casa Sampedro
Pefiacastillo
Sobarzo
Comillas
Hnos. Borbolla
Puertas Roper
La Rasilla
Torrelavega
Casar de P.
Pefiacastillo
San Jorge
Torrelavega
Los Remedios
Riotuerto
Puertas Roper
Puertas Roper
Pontejos
Sobarzo
Comillas

Casa Sampedro
J.V. Oruiia

La Rasilla

J. Cuesta
Pontejos

Los Remedios
Pefacastillo
Casa Sampedro
La Rasilla

Los Remedios
Puertas Roper
Torrelavega
Cajo

J. Cuesta

Los Remedios
Sobarzo
Penacastillo
Pontejos

San José
Comillas
Hnos. Borbolla

144
142
140
138
137
137
136
135
134
133
133
133
132
132
131
130
129
129
128
127
127
127
126
126
125
125
124
124
124
124
124
123
122
122
122
121
121
121
120
120
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SAN LORENZO - PARBAYON

PB SAN LORENZO

Jugador Pena Tiradas
Javier Miranda J. Cuesta 120
Oscar Penagos Gajano 119
Manuel Diego Renedo 119
José L. Rueda Renedo 118
Eusebio Iturbe Hnos. Borbolla 17
Rodrigo Nufez B. La Rasilla 117
Luis Fernandez Mali 117
José M. Gonzalez Pefiacastillo 117
b Rubén Tuhez Riotuerto 116
o Alfonso Gonzalez Torrelavega 116
o José M. Lavid Hnos. Borbolla 115
Javier Gonzalez San José 115
N Mario Gonzalez Mali 114
° Rubén Samperio Mali 114
Q Victor de la Torre Ribamontan al Mar 114
Z Angel Velasco Riotuerto 113
— Ra.l:l| de Ju.ana anfs. Borbolla 112
Luis G. Saiz Mali 112
et Javier Puente P. Ribamontan al Mar 112
Agustin Fernandez San Jorge 112
| Francisco Rucandio Ribamontan al Mar 111
Gabriel Cagigas Puertas Roper 110
o Noel Gémez Renedo 110
F Oscar Salmén Pontejos 109
oy Javier Platas J.V. Orufia 108
D Mario Pinta Torrelavega 108
U David Cecin Ribamontan al Mar 106
Fco. Manuel del Campo Gajano 104
M Isaac Lépez J. Cuesta 104
— Eduardo Gonzalez Cobreces 103
U Alvaro Laso Quijano 101
Rafael Diaz Casar de P. 100
Raul Pérez Laredo 100
Juan J. Gonzalez A. La Carmencita 94
Rafael Menéndez Hualle 74
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